
Wood Wildlife Studio 
woodwildlifestudio@gmail.com

325-301-9793

50% Deposit is due before the starting of ANY project

Crafting & Shipping charges are due on final billing for UPS Deliveries

Large items will be shipped with a special trophy shipping company

Stacked Pedestals - 50% extra per animal 

Form Alterations - Charge hourly rate ($75/hr) 

Antler Repair - $30 / per inch

Pillows - $375 / each 

Extra Habitat & Animals, Birds or Custom Bases - Bid accordingly 

BALANCE IS DUE UPON COMPLETTION OF PROJECT & BEFORE PICK UP 

Miscellaneous

Bases - Extra Charge - based on size & detail

Open Mouth Pieces - Small $200 extra …. Large $450 extra

Pedestal Mounts - 35% Extra + Base 

Removable Antlers - $200 extra 

Addax

Baboon

Blesbok

Bongo 

Bontebok

Bush Pig

Axis Frezze Dry -$225

African Species 
Species Lifesize Mount 1/2 Lifesize Wall Pedestal Shoulder European

$995

$925

$1,850

$925

$1,250

$1,110 $280

$210

$230

$450

Dik-Dik

Duiker - Blue

Duiker - Common

Duiker - Yellowback

Eland - Common

Eland - Lord Derby

Bush Buck

Cape Buffalo

Caracal Cat

Civit Cat

Colobus Monkey

Crocodile

Elephant

Forest Hog

Gazelle - Dama

Gazelle - Grants

Gazelle - Roberts

Gazelle Thompsons

$3,600

$14,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

up to 12 ft $7750

$5,200

$3,250

$3,500

$7,500

$4,250

$4,200

$1,400

$1,400

$1,400

$9,800

$2,520

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$3,500

$17,000 $11,900

$2,450

$1,470

$1,470

$1,470

$19,000

P.O.R

$5,000

$4,300

$4,300

$4,300

$1,156

$1,156

$1,156

$1,100

$225

$225

$225

$4,300 $3,010

$3,010

$3,010

$3,010

$3,500

$13,300

$1,388

$1,563

$1,156

$2,313

$1,156

$1,244$2,940

$2,975

$5,250

$2,450

$2,275

$3,640

$875

$875

$994

$2,369

$2,938

$1,375

$1,188

$2,625

$750

$750

$750

$875

Over 12 ft P.O.R

$895

$925

$925

$925

$2,100

$950

$360

$1,119

$600

$600

$600

$2,350

$1,895

$795

$700

$700

$700

$210

$205

$205

$205

$205

$425

$425

$330

$325

$500

$180

$180

$180

$225
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Genet Cat

Gerenuk

Giraffe

Grysbok

Hartebeest

Hippo

Lechwe

Leopard

Lion

Nyala - Common

Nyala - Mountain

Oribi 

Heyna

Impala

Jackal

Klipspringer

Kudu - Greater 

Kudu - Lesser

Reedbuck - Mountain

Rhino

Roan

Sable

Serval Cat

Sitatung

Oryx - Beisa

Oryx - Gemsbok

Oryx - Shimitar

Ostrich

Puku

Reedbuck - Common

Vervet Monkey

Warthog 

Waterbuck 

Wildebeest

Zebra

 - Zebra Rug

Springbok

Steinbok

Suni

Topi

Tsessebe

Vaal Rehbok

$38,000

$4,500

$4,250

$1,850

$2,000

$8,500

$1,550

$4,500

$38,000

$2,000

$6,200

$1,900

$6,100

$6,100

$6,100

$7,000

$4,400

$5,600

$5,000

$5,995

$7,800

$5,000

$8,500

$5,000

$4,000

$1,900

$1,900

$5,000

$5,000

$4,300

$3,750

$37,000

$7,500

$7,000

$1,800

$1,750

$5,250

$4,550

$4,550

$2,730

$1,295

$3,500

$1,850

$3,900

$6,500

$6,500

$7,500

$3,500

$1,260

$4,900

$5,250

$25,900

$2,625

$2,450

$3,500

$3,500

$1,330

$1,330

$2,800

$1,330

$5,950

$3,500

$5,460

$4,197

$3,500

$3,010

$3,080

$4,270

$4,270

$4,270

$26,600

$4,340

$1,400

$26,600

$3,150

$1,085

$3,920

$5,950

$1,400

$1,295

$2,975

$3,150

$9,994

$1,156

$975

$500

$205

$465

$205

$305

$550

$205

$1,156

$813

$906

$1,875

$625

$1,219

$9,375

$831

$1,375

$1,619

$1,344

$1,500.00

$2,250

$1,531

$1,969

$813

$1,500

$1,500

$1,750

$1,719

$750

$1,375

$1,031

$869

$1,500

$1,313

$1,031

$969

$9,375

$600

$1,200

$795

$1,100

$1,100

$695

$1,500

$1,500

$1,625 $1,300

$1,200

$1,100

$869

$1,375

$1,375

$994

$750

$1,375

$7,500

$775

$825

$1,050

$3,750.00

$1,200

$695

$825

$1,100

$600

$1,375

$1,400

$1,200

$1,075

$1,295

$1,500

$725

$650

$1,200

$1,200

$650

$1,575

$1,225

$1,800

$925

$925

$7,995

$1,100

$700

$7,500

$205

$245

$295

$275

$225

$305

$275

$225

$225

$225

$325

$325

$325

$550

$325

$325

$225

$300

$225

$305

$305

$225

$225

$225

$325

$325

$350

$230

$225

$230

$225

$225

$230

$310



250

Alligator

Alligator

Aoudad $4,600 $3,220 $1,244 $995 $330

Species Lifesize 1/2 Lifesize Wall Pedestal Shoulder European

$475$775 LF $775 LF $775 LF $775 LF

$3,220 $1,156 $925 $285

Barashingha $7,800 $5,460 $1,969 $1,575 $365

Blackbuck $3,550 $2,485 $1,094 $875 $270

Texas Native & Exotic

Axis $4,600

Catalina Goat $3,800 $2,660 $1,156 $925 $320

Eld's Deer $5,550 $3,885 $1,531 $1,225 $365

Fallow $4,800 $3,360 $1,156 $925 $285

Ibex (Cross) $3,800 $2,660 $1,156 $925 $320

Longhorn $15,525 $10,868 $2,625 $2,100 $520

Markhor $4,500 $3,150 $1,531 $1,225 $320

NiLgai $7,250 $5,075 $1,906 $1,525 $305

Peccary (Javelina) $2,025 $1,418 $1,094 $875 $255

Pere David $8,500 $5,950 $1,813 $1,450 $450

Sheep $4,000 $2,800 $1,119 $895 $320

$1,244

$1,125

$1,344

$2,625

$1,281

$995

$900

$1,075

$1,025

$2,100

$320

$260

$270

$520

$330

Badger

$225

Sheep (Merino) 4 Horn

Sika

Tur

Watusi

Wild Boar

Tanning

$4,200

$4,000

$4,500

$15,595

$4,200

$2,940

$2,800

$3,150

$10,916

$2,940

Beaver

$250Bobcat

$250Coyote

$250Deer,Axis,Fallow Flathide

$150Deer,Axis,Fallow B/H

$250

Elk/Moose $35 Sq Ft

Bison $37 Sq Ft

Hippo/Rhino/ Elephant $50 Sq Ft

Birds

Fox

$250Racoon

$21 LI

Mountain Lion $60 LF

Steer, Watusi $35/ Sq Ft

African Back Hides $35/ Sq Ft

Pheasant $450

Quail $375

Turkey $1,300

Ducks $495

Geese $775

$1,300Crane

Turkey fan $200



Zebra $1,750

Watusi $2,500

Coyote $1,200

Mt. Lion $2,200

$995Racoon

Wolf $2,200

Rugs

$1,450

Badger $995

Bear-Black $475 LF

Bobcat $1,200

Wolf $4,000 $2,800 $1,150 $920 $215

Wolverine $1,725 $1,207 $775 $620

Sheep - Stone $4,525 $3,168 $1,406 $1,125 $295

Sheep - Desert $4,525 $3,168 $1,406 $1,125 $295

Sheep - Bighorn $4,525 $3,168 $1,406 $1,125 $295

Sheep - Dall $4,525 $3,168 $1,406 $1,125 $295

Musk Ox $7,900 $5,530 $2,094 $1,675 $450

Otter $1,275 $892

$4,325 $3,027 $1,469 $1,175 $215

Mountain Lion $4,600 $3,220 $1,500 $1,200 $215

$1,700 $1,190 $781 $625 $225

$12,800 $8,960 $3,188 $2,550 $550

$8,525 $5,967 $2,219 $1,775 $450

$1,500 $1,050 $1,031 $825 $225

$4,425 $3,097 $1,169 $935 $285

$4,325 $3,027 $1,156 $925 $215

$1,750 $1,225 $1,250 $1,000 $225

$4,000 $2,800 $1,044 $875 $205

Coyote

Deer - Coues

Deer - Mule

Deer - Whitetail

Elk

Fox - Grey & Red

Lynx

Moose 

Mountain Goat

Bobcat $1,700 $1,190 $1,031 $825 $225

Caribou $4,850 $3,395 $1,656 $1,325 $325

North American Species
Species Lifesize 1/2 Lifesize Wall Pedestal Shoulder European 

$1,225 $280

Bear - Brown $6,025 $4,217 $1,656 $1,325 $280

Antelope - Pronghorn $2,695 $1,119 $895 $215

Badger

$3,850

$1,014 $719 $575 $225

Bison $13,025 $9,117 $2,625 $2,100 $450

Bear - Grizzly 6,025 $4,217 $1,656 $1,325 $280

Beaver $1,700 $1,190 $205

Bear - Black $4,400 $3,080 $1,531



$1,175 $295

 Muntjac $3,100 $2,170 $844

Saiga $2,850 $1,995 $981 $785 $250

$1,775 $450

$280$800$1,000$1,397$1,995Peccary (White Lipped)

Ibex $4,700 $3,290 $1,313 $1,050 $250

Sambar $7,500 $5,250 $1,469

$675 $400

Red Stag $8,550 $5,985 $2,219

Sheep- Blue $4,200 $2,940 $1,125 $900 $350

$350$1,395$1,744$3,990$5,700Sheep - Argali

Sheep - Snow $4,500 $3,150 $1,219 $975 $350

$350$1,400$1,750$4,410$6,300Sheep - Marco Polo

Yak $14,500 $10,150 $2,625 $2,100 $450

Water Buffalo $14,500 $10,150 $2,625 $2,100 $450

Wallaby $2,500 $1,750 $1,244 $995 $225

Roe $3,600 $2,520 $1,119 $895 $235

Rusa $5,300 $3,710 $1,438 $1,150 $295

Tahr $4,400 $3,080 $1,125 $900 $275

Deer - Brocket $3,500 $2,450 $938 $750 $250

Hog $3,500 $2,450 $969 $775 $285

Banteng $15,000 $10,500 $2,625 $2,100 $450

Chamois $3,800 $2,660 $1,094 $875 $250

Asain/South American Species
Species Lifesize 1/2 Lifesize Wall Pedestal Shoulder European


